
Event Number CSP 25-004 
Event Title Addendum 1 - Career & Technical Education (CTE) Equipment, Supplies and Related Services

Event Term Award through June 19, 2026
Type of Approval Board of Trustees

Type of Award Initial Award (4 optional extension years available)
**When using federal funds, please obtain three (3) competitive quotes**

Awarded Supplier Contact/Phone Awarded
3-C TECHNOLOGY, LLC Cardell Wade/(972)230-4300

cwade@team3c.com
Information Technology

525 Technologies Sean Bevan/(770)281-9414
525 bids@525technollogies.com       

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

A V Pro, Inc. Heather Winkelman/(972)223-8899 
heather@avpro-inc.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

ABI Digital Solutions _ Digita Damon Henrichs/(936)- 523-1000 
damon@digitalperformancegear.com 

Custom Uniforms/Tarps

ACCO Brands USA LLC Cristina Cornier/(847) 796-4569 
directbid@acco.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance

ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY Schools Team(210) 323-4414 x4414 
schools@acemart.com

Agriculture, Food & Natural 
Resources

Adorama Inc Alba Castillo/(212)741-0401 x2119 
biddept@adorama.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

AeroFrohne Derrick Frohne/(361) 356-7002 
aerofrohne@gmail.com

Architecture & 
Construction

Algorhythm & Blues, LLC (646)248-1767 Education & Training

AllTex Welding Supply, Inc. Justin Kirby/(936) 931-0172 
justink@alltexweld.com

Manufacturing

AndyMark, Inc. Business Office/(765)868-4779 
sales@andymark.com

Engineering

Armstrong McCall of Baytown Justin Wright/(281)422-7760 
amcobaytown@gmail.com

Human Services

Attainment Company, Inc Matthew Petty/(800)324-4269 
bidspec@attainmentcompany.com

Health Science

B.E. Publishing Erin Mainville/(888)781-6921 
erin@bepublishing.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance

Barnes & Noble Booksellers, In N.Evans-Watt/(212)633-3300 
businessdevelopmentbids@bn.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance

Bay Area Exotic Pets LLC Andrea Martinez/(832)641-0048 
bayareaexoticpets@gmail.com

Agriculture, Food & Natural 
Resources

Beacon Equipment Resources Jeff Miller/(281)999-1997 
beacon@beacon-equipment.com

Transportation, 
Distribution & Logistics

Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publi Anne Posegate/(855)858-4774 
adoptions@bfwpub.com

Education & Training

Biitech academy Dosis Feludu/(240)618-9748 
dosis.feludu@biitechsolutions.com

Information Technology

Bio Corporation Customer Service/(320)763-9094 
info@biologyproducts.com

Health Science

Carolina Biological Supply Com Elizabeth Stanfield/(800)334-5551 
elizabeth.stanfield@carolina.com

Health Science

AWARD SUMMARY

San Antonio, TX

New York, NY

Corpus Christi, TX

Sheridan, WY

New York, NY

City/State
Lancaster, TX

Lawrenceville, GA

Desoto, TX

Conroe, TX

Lake Zurich, IL

Walller, TX

Kokomo, IN

Baytown, TX

Verona, WI

Warwick, RI

LaPorte, TX

Houston, TX

New York, NY

Germantown, MD

Alexandria, MN

Burlington, NC
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Carrs Tire & Automotive Laura Carr/(281)427-4673 

laura@carrstires.com
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics

Cengage Learning, Inc. Customer Service/(800)877-4253 
bidteam@cengage.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics

Ceramic Store of Houston, LLC Lajuan Bass/(713)864-6442 
accounts@ceramicstoreinc.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

Challenge Office Products David Lange/(713)644-4007 
dlange@challengeofficeproducts.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance

CIRCLE SAW BUILDERS SUPPLY Diana Timmerman/(713)864-6014 
dianan.timmerman.cs@gmail.com

Manufacturing

Coastal Welding Supply, Inc. Rachel Wilson/(409)838-3757 
rwilson@coastalws.com

Manufacturing

Custom Cleaners Ashiq Momin/(832)323-3745 
eicctexas@gmail.com

Hospitality & Tourism

Data Projections, Inc Jessica Greening/(713)781-1999 
jgreening@dataprojections.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

Davis Publications, Inc Laura Flavin/(800)533-2847 
bids@davisart.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

Diadem Sports LLC Madison McLane/(844)943-4423 
madison.mclane@diademsports.com

Sporting Goods

doc2e-file,Inc. Sherry McManus/(713) 649-2006 
sherrymcmanus@doc2e-file.com

Information Technology

Dream Ranch Office Supplies Sheri DeWet/(940) 591-6565 
sheri@dreamranchtx.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance

EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC Bid Department/(800) 836-9515 
bids@discountschoolsupply.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Baytown, TX

Baytown, TX

Farmington Hills, MI

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Beaumont, TX

Houston, TX

Worcester, MA

Pompano Beach, FL

Houston, TX

Krum, TX

Monterey, CA
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Educators Depot, Inc. Alan Clarke/(866) 736-2012 

customerservice@educatorsdepot.co
m

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics

Edvotek, Inc. Maria Dayton/(202) 370-1500 
mariad@edvotek.com

Health Science

eDynamic Learning Nicole Shannon/(877) 585-2029 
proposals@edynamiclearning.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; Arts, 

A/V Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Engineering; Health 

Science; Hospitality & 
Tourism; Information 

Technology; Law and Public 
Service; Manufacturing

Express Booksellers Jule Maxwell/(214) 564-3392 
jule@expressbooksellers.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics

Filta Andrew Seenandan/(407) 803-3510 
andrews@gofilta.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources

Fisher Science Education Oralia Gil/(800)955-1177 
oralia.gil@thermofisher.com

Health SciencePittsburg, PA

Sugar Land, tX

Washington, TX

Southlake, TX

Dallas, TX

Houston, TX
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City/State
Flinn Scientific, Inc Sally Lovell/(800)452-1261 

businessdesk#finnsci.com
Health Science

Follett Content Solutions LLC Sarah Eisenhauer/888-511-5114 Books

IDSC Holdings LLC dba Snap-on Industrial, a Division of 
IDSC Holdings LLC (Snap-on Incorporated)

John Kirk/832-416-3308 
john.e.kirk@snapon.com

CTE

Intech Southwest Services, LLC. Kevin Reyher/(210) 690-0000 x234 
kreyher@intechsouthwest.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

IXL Learning, Inc. David Lee/(650)242-3101 
proposals@ixl.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

JROTC DOG TAGS, INC Ernie Kiel/(509)292-0410 
jrotc@jrotc.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Junior Library Guild Bids Team/(800) 491-0174 
jlgbids@juniorlibraryguild.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Lakeshore Learning Materials Jennifer Doran/(800) 421-5354 x2653 
biddept@lakeshorelearning.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications; Other 

Career & Technical 
Education (CTE)

Marianna Industries, Inc Samantha Hopwood/(800) 228-9060 
samanthahopwood@yahoo.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Massey Services Inc. Wendy Sims/(832)607-7351 
wendy.sims@masseyservices.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources

McGraw Hill LLC Kimberly Harvey/(800)848-1567 
bidsandcontractes@mheducation.co

m

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Health Science; 

Information Technology; 
Law and Public Service; 

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS Arlene Kennedy/(712)252-3601 
akennedy@midwesttechnology.com

Architecture & 
Construction; Engineering; 

Manufacturing; Other 
Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

San Antonio, TX

Batavia, IL

Sioux, IA

Dublin, OH

Carson, CA

Omaha, NE

Orlando, FL

Columbus, OH

McHenry, IL

Kenosha, WI

San Mateo, CA

Elk, WA
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Nasco Michelle Au/(800)558-9595 

bids@nascoeducation.com
Agriculture, Food, & 

Natural Resources; Arts, 
A/V Technology & 

Communications; Health 
Science; Other Career & 

Technical Education (CTE) 
area

National Career Academy Coalit Jessica Lopp/(615)691-2668 
jlopp@ncainc.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Natus Sensory Inc Customer Service/(800)356-0007 
customer.service@natus.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

OReilly Auto Parts Roanen Barron/(417)829-5879 
probids@oreillyauto.com

Transportation, 
Distribution & Logistics

Palmer Hamilton LLC Pamela Gannon/(800)788-1028 
contracts@palmerhamilton.com

Manufacturing

Pathful Inc. Rosie Munoz/(888)908-4924 
corporate@pathful.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Paxton_Patterson LLC Kathy Manders/(800)323-8484 x222 
kathy@paxtonpat.com

Architecture & 
Construction; 

Manufacturing
PENN STATE INDUSTRIES Pam Levy/(800)858-9295 

pam@pennstateind.com
Business, Marketing and 
Finance; Manufacturing; 
Other Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

Pet Supplies Plus Baytown TX Riyazali Momin/(346)977-5400 
psp4219@petsuppliesplus.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources

Pitsco Education, LLC Angela Watson/(800)835-0686 
bids@pitsco.com

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications; Energy; 

Engineering; 
Manufacturing

Priority Dispatch Corp. Sothearry Ly/(801)363-9127 
sly@prioritydispatch.net

Law and Public Service; 
Other Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

Project Lead The Way, Inc. Sam Cox/(877)669-0200 
productsupport@pltw.org

Engineering; Health 
Science; Other Career & 

Technical Education (CTE) 
area

Fort Atkinson, WI

Nashville, TN

Schaumburg, IL

Elkhorn, WI

Indianapolis, IN

Salt Lake City, UT

Raleigh, NC

Alsip, IL

Philiadephia, PA

Baytown, TX

Pittsburg, PA

Springfield, MO
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Raise 3D Technologies, Inc Ruben Nigaglioni/ (888) 963-9028 

ruben.nigaglioni@raise3d.us
Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics

Realityworks Mary Boettcher/(800)830-1416 x1122 
information@realityworks.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; Other 

Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC. Lynn Yeager/(800)366-1920 
bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

REV Robotics Janee Zhang/(844)255-2267 
sales@revrobotics.com

Engineering; Information 
Technology; 

Manufacturing; Other 
Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

Romeo Music Julie Romeo/(214)673-6002 
julie@romeomusic.net

Arts, A/V Technology & 
Communications

Rosetta Stone LLC David Lee/(650)372-4300 
proposals@rosettastone.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Sanitary Supply Co. Larry Grantham/(409)866-2305 
sanitary@swbell.net

Architecture & 
Construction; Health 

Science
School Mate Cari Greenough/(800) 516-8339 

planner@schoolmate.com
Other Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

School Specialty, LLC Sarah Peterson/(888)38-3224 
bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Southern Floral Company Lorrie Dickinson/(713)880-1300 
lorrieh@sofloco.com

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources

Carrollton, TX

Stafford, TX

Eau Claire, WI

Shelton, CT

Coppell, TX

San Mateo, CA

Beaumont, TX

Kearney, NE

Greenville, WI

Houston, TX
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Technical Laboratory Systems, Megan Ordin/(281)391-7010 

sales@tech-labs.com
Health Science; 
Manufacturing; 
Transportation, 

Distribution & Logistics; 
Other Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

Texas Art Supply Company Stephen Martin/(713)526-5221 x377 
cs@texasart.com

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; 

Engineering; Other Career 
& Technical Education 

(CTE) area
Texas Music Festivals Enterprises Angela Flinchbaugh/(956)984-9468 

angela@tmtoursandtravel.com
Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation

Texas Pride Marketing Jim Orr/(713)201-9509 
Jorr@texaspridemarketing.com

Transportation, 
Distribution & Logistics; 

Other Career & Technical 
Education (CTE) area

Texas State Florists Association Micehlle Karns/(512)528-0806 
mkarns@tsfa.org

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources

Bach Company, The Lawrence Bach/(650)424-0800 
service@bachcompany.com

Business, Marketing and 
Finance; Engineering; 

Information Technology; 
Other Career & Technical 

Education (CTE) area

Master Teacher, Inc. The Nikki Warnick/(785) 539-0555 
bids@masterteacher.com

Education & TrainingManhattan/KS

Leander, TX

Mountain View, CA

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

San Juan, TX

Magnolia, TX
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AWARD SUMMARY

City/State
Triumph Industrial Supply, LLC Charles Gooden, JR/(281) 425-1314 

charles.gooden@triumphindustrial.co
m

Agriculture, Food, & 
Natural Resources; 

Architecture & 
Construction; Arts, A/V 

Technology & 
Communications; Business, 

Marketing and Finance; 
Energy; Engineering; Health 

Science; Information 
Technology; Law and Public 

Service; Manufacturing; 
Transportation

TX Feed Stop Jonathan Duty/(281)385-6068 
txfeedstop@gmail.com

Agriculture, Food & Natural 
Resources

Unipak Corp. Brian Marcus/(718)677-1065 
customercare@unipakcorp.net

Law and Public Service

VEX ROBOTICS INC. Chance Lowe/(903)453-0802 
sales@vex.com

Engineering; Other Career 
& Technical Education 

(CTE) area
WOWCO Equipment Company Jimmy Smith/(281)383-3100 

jimmy.smith@wowco.com
Agriculture, Food, & 

Natural 
Resources;Architecture & 

Construction

Baytown, TX

Baytown, TX

West Long Branch, NJ

Greenville, TX

Baytown, TX
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